
We provide exceptional rentalsolutions 
for special events, corporate meetings 
and trade shows.

We guarantee the highest quality items 
with competitive pricing. If there is a 
particular AV rental item in which you 
are looking for that is not on this list, 
please ask, as all of our inventory is not 
listed here.

Please contact Anthony Hight today to 
help you with your event of tomorrow.

321-783-5232www.cciflorida.com

For a complete list of CCI rental 
equipment, contact CCI’s AV Rentals
Department, 321-783-5232.

Headquartered in Cape Canaveral, CCI’s 
rental department is on call 24-hours a 
day, 7-days per week to service all of 
your rental needs.

CCI has been a consistent leader in the 
audio visual industry since 1978. CCI is 
one of the few production companies to 
offer all production services in house.

For more information
contact us at
321-783-5232
or visit us online at: 
www.cciflorida.com

CCI has been providing
quality support to aerospace 

companies and local 
businesses for over 35 years 

in Central Florida

AV RENTALS
www.cciflorida.com

2017

7980 N. Atlantic Ave.
 Cape Canaveral, FL 32920



3-Shelf Rolling Equipment Cart

SDI DA 4x1

VGA DA 4x1

VGA 2 HDMI Converter

Analog to SDI Converter

HDMI to SDI Converter

HDMI to VGA Converter

SDI to HDMI Converter

HDMI to DVI Adapter

1x32 Broadcast Media Mult Box

PSC Battery Power Station

AKG Shotgun Microphone

Electrovoice 635A Handheld Mic

SM57 Uni - Directional Dynamic MicPSC 

Sennheiser Wireless Handheld Mic

Sennheiser Wireless Lavalier Mic

Sony ECM - 30 Wired Lavalier Mic

Shure Unidyne III 545L Wired Mic

Sennheiser EW300 RX with Mic

Microphone Stand

Tabletop Microphone Stand

6x6 Tripod Screen

8x8 Tripod Screen

9x12 Fast Fold Screen (Rear/Front) with Dress Kit

Dell Laptop PC

MacBook Pro

Behringer X2442USB 16 - Ch Mixer

Behringer X1204USB 12 - Ch Mixer

Mackie Complete PA System

Mackie SRM450 Reinforcement Monitor

Shure 4 - Ch Audio Mixer

Shure Headphone Bridging Amplifier

Rolls 4-out Stereo Headphone Amplifier

Behringer Shark FBQ100 Feedback Destroyer

Hum Eliminators

Vizio Sound Bar

Podium w/ 2 Presidential Mics

Panasonic Lumix GH4 w/Lens

18 - 22mm Lumix Lens

Panasonic HD HVX200

Panasonic HD HPX500 with Prime Lens

GoPro Hero4 Black w/Mount

Matte Box

P2 32GB card

P2 4GB card

P2 8GB card

SD Card for GH4

Tripod & Jib package

Vinten Tripod

1k T1 ARRI Fresnel (spot or flood)

2k T2 ARRI Fresnel (spot or flood)

1k Century Strand Scoop

1k Axial Leko Light 26º Lens

750w Berkey Colortran Fresnel

KinoFlo (2) 4’ 4 -bank Gaffers Kit

HMI Light

Lowell Omni 3 - Light Kit

Lowell Tota 3 - Light Kit

LED Camera Mount Light Kit

Green Screen Kit

C - Stand Package w/arms

Flags, Fills, Scrims & Sandbags

Risers

EPSON HD 3K Lumen Projector

Mitsubishi DLP HD 4k Lumen Projector

NEC GT6000 5k Lumen Projector

Vizio 26” HD Monitor

Sharp 60” 4K LCD Monitor

Panasonic 17” HD SDI Field Monitor

DVD Player

TriCaster Studio Flypack

Hourly (min. 4 hours)

Nights & weekends (hourly)

* All rentals delivery, setup, and tear-
down subject to minimum fee of $35.00

Don’t see what you need?
Call (321) 783 - 5232

$15

$50

$50

$40

$40

$40

$40

$15

$10

$125

$100

$30

$30

$20

$90

$70

$18

$10

$75

$15

$10

$15

$22

$120

$150

$200

$75

$55

$175

$65

$25

$15

$15

$30

$10

$25

$125

$350

$20

$250

$475

$125

$100

$125

$25

$50

$15

$250

$25

$50

$60

$20

$35

$20

$250

$100

$50

$75

$50

$275

$75

Call

Call

$175

$200

$450

$120

$375

$175

$35.00

$350.00

$35.00

$50.00

A/V Support Accessories Microphones Presentation Screen

Computers
Mixers/Sound Systems

Video Camera & Accessories

Lighting & Grip

Plasma Screen & Projectors

Video Recorders, Players & Switchers

A/V Technician Rates

Audio/Visual Equipment Rental - Daily Rates
CCI: 321.783.5232  7980 N. Atlantic Avenue Ste 101 Cape Canaveral, FL 32920


