



We provide exceptional rentalsolutions for special events, corporate meetings and trade shows.

We guarantee the highest quality items with competitive pricing. If there is a particular AV rental item in which you are looking for that is not on this list, please ask, as all of our inventory is not listed here.

Please contact Anthony Hight today to help you with your event of tomorrow.

For a complete list of CCI rental equipment, contact CCI's AV Rentals Department, **321-783-5232.**

Headquartered in Cape Canaveral, CCI's rental department is on call 24-hours a day, 7-days per week to service all of your rental needs.

CCI has been a consistent leader in the audio visual industry since 1978. CCI is one of the few production companies to offer all production services in house.

For more information contact us at 321-783-5232 or visit us online at: www.cciflorida.com

7980 N. Atlantic Ave. Cape Canaveral, FL 32920



AV RENTALS www.cciflorida.com

2017

CCI has been providing quality support to aerospace companies and local businesses for over 35 years in Central Florida

www.cciflorida.com

321-783-5232



Audio/Visual Equipment Rental - Daily Rates

CCI: 321.783.5232 7980 N. Atlantic Avenue Ste 101 Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

A/V Support Accessories 3-Shelf Rolling Equipment Cart \$15 SDI DA 4x1 \$50 VGA DA 4x1 \$50 VGA 2 HDMI Converter \$40 Analog to SDI Converter \$40 **HDMI to SDI Converter** \$40 **HDMI to VGA Converter** \$40 SDI to HDMI Converter \$15 HDMI to DVI Adapter \$10 1x32 Broadcast Media Mult Box \$125 **PSC Battery Power Station** \$100

Computers	
Dell Laptop PC	\$150
MacBook Pro	\$200

Lighting & Grip	
1k T1 ARRI Fresnel (spot or flood)	\$50
2k T2 ARRI Fresnel (spot or flood)	\$60
1k Century Strand Scoop	\$20
1k Axial Leko Light 26° Lens	\$35
750w Berkey Colortran Fresnel	\$20
KinoFlo (2) 4' 4 -bank Gaffers Kit	\$250
HMI Light	\$100
Lowell Omni 3 - Light Kit	\$50
Lowell Tota 3 - Light Kit	\$75
LED Camera Mount Light Kit	\$50
Green Screen Kit	\$275
C - Stand Package w/arms	\$75
Flags, Fills, Scrims & Sandbags	Call
Risers	Call

Microphones	
AKG Shotgun Microphone	\$30
Electrovoice 635A Handheld Mic	\$30
SM57 Uni - Directional Dynamic MicPSC	\$20
Sennheiser Wireless Handheld Mic	\$90
Sennheiser Wireless Lavalier Mic	\$70
Sony ECM - 30 Wired Lavalier Mic	\$18
Shure Unidyne III 545L Wired Mic	\$10
Sennheiser EW300 RX with Mic	\$75
Microphone Stand	\$15
Tabletop Microphone Stand	\$10

Mixers/Sound Systems	
Behringer X2442USB 16 - Ch Mixer	\$75
Behringer X1204USB 12 - Ch Mixer	\$55
Mackie Complete PA System	\$175
Mackie SRM450 Reinforcement Monitor	\$65
Shure 4 - Ch Audio Mixer	\$25
Shure Headphone Bridging Amplifier	\$15
Rolls 4-out Stereo Headphone Amplifier	\$15
Behringer Shark FBQ100 Feedback Destroyer	\$30
Hum Eliminators	\$10
Vizio Sound Bar	\$25
Podium w/ 2 Presidential Mics	\$125

Plasma Screen & Projectors	
EPSON HD 3K Lumen Projector	\$175
Mitsubishi DLP HD 4k Lumen Projector	\$200
NEC GT6000 5k Lumen Projector	\$450
Vizio 26" HD Monitor	\$120
Sharp 60" 4K LCD Monitor	\$375
Panasonic 17" HD SDI Field Monitor	\$175

	Presentation Screen	
	6x6 Tripod Screen	\$15
	8x8 Tripod Screen	\$22
	9x12 Fast Fold Screen (Rear/Front) with Dress Kit	\$120
	Video Camera & Accessories	
	Panasonic Lumix GH4 w/Lens	\$350
	18 - 22mm Lumix Lens	\$20
	Panasonic HD HVX200	\$250
	Panasonic HD HPX500 with Prime Lens	\$475
	GoPro Hero4 Black w/Mount	\$125
	Matte Box	\$100
	P2 32GB card	\$125
	P2 4GB card	\$25
	P2 8GB card	\$50
	SD Card for GH4	\$15
	Tripod & Jib package	\$250
	Vinten Tripod	\$25

DVD Player	\$35.00
TriCaster Studio Flypack	\$350.00

Video Recorders, Players & Switchers

A/V Technician Rates	
Hourly (min. 4 hours)	\$35.00
Nights & weekends (hourly)	\$50.00

Don't see what you need? Call (321) 783 - 5232

* All rentals delivery, setup, and teardown subject to minimum fee of \$35.00